1 1 2 Strona 1

Roboczy szkolny Dworzec Gtowny 04(74(04)) - Dworzec Gtowny 03(521(03))
Rozktad wazny od: 01.04.2018

Numerbrygady| km {suma| 1 | 2 | 2 | 3 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 3 | 2| 4| 3| 3|3 | 3|3
74(04) | Dworzec Gtowny W | V| 422| 607 718| 823| 9:10|11:20|12:30 |13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:45 | 17:50 | 19:05 | 20:25 | 22:50
915(01)  |Ketrzynskiego 0.296|0.29 | 422| 607 | 7:19| 824| 9:11|11:21|12:31 |13:21 |14:21 | 15:21 | 16:46 | 17:51 | 19:06 | 20:26 | 22:50
9(01) Limanowskiego 0.790| 1.086 | 424 | 609 721 | 826| 9:13|11:23|12:33|13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:48 | 17:53 | 19:08 | 20:28 | 22:52
333(01) |Reymonta 0.437|1.523 | 425| 6:10| 722 | 827| 9:14|11:24|12:34 |13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:49 | 17:54 | 19:09 | 20:29 | 22:53
739(52) |Cmentarz Poprzeczna 0.764| 2.287 | 427| 6:12| 724 | 829| 9:16|11:26|12:36 |13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:51 | 17:56 | 19:11 | 20:31 [ 22:55
750(51) |Torurska 0.678|2.965 | 429| 6:14| 726| 831| 9:18|11:28|12:38 |13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:53 | 17:58 | 19:13 | 20:33 | 22:57
12(01)  |Bydgoska 0.192| 3.157 | 429| 6:14| 726| 831| 9:18|11:28|12:38 |13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:53 | 17:58 | 19:13 | 20:33 | 22:57
197(03) |Jagielloriska-Szpital 0.897|4.054 | 431| 6:16| 728 | 833| 920|11:30|12:40|13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:55 | 18:00 | 19:15 | 20:35 | 22:59
196(01) | Osrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 0.681|4.735 | 432| 6:17| 729| 834| 921|11:31|12:41[13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:56 | 18:01 [ 19:16 | 20:36 | 23:00
195(03) |Jagiellonska-Ogrody 0.394| 5129 | 433| 6:18| 7:30| 835| 922|11:32|12:42 |13:32 [14:32 | 15:32 | 16:57 | 18:02 | 19:17 | 20:37 | 23:01
800(01) |Wadag 1.101]6.230 | 435| 620| 7:32| 837 | 924 |11:34 |12:44|13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:59 | 18:04 | 19:1920:39 | 23:03
802(01) |Kiedliny-Kosciot 0.996| 7.226 | 436| 621| 7:33| 838| 925|11:35|12:45|13:35 |14:35 | 15:35 | 17:00 | 18:05 | 19:20 | 20:40 | 23:04
804(01) | Kiedliny-Przedszkole 0.323| 7.549 | 437| 622| 7:35| 840| 927|11:37|12:47 |13:37 |14:37 | 15:37 | 17:02 | 18:07 | 19:22 | 20:42 | 23:05
(CDW)  |Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Wschodnia 0.985|8.534 | 439 | 624| 737| 842| 929|11:39 [12:49 |13:39|14:39 | 15:39 | 17:04 | 18:09 | 19:24 | 20:44 | 23:07
247(02)  |Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.798|9.332 | 440| 625| 7:38| 843| 9:30|11:40|12:50 |13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 17:05 | 18:10 | 19:25 | 20:45 | 23:08
806(03)NZ| Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0436 9.768 | 441| 626| 7:39| 844| 931|11:41|12:51 |13:41 |14:41 |15:41 | 17:06 | 18:11|19:26 | 20:46 | 23:09
808 (01)NZ| Dywity-Grzybowa 0.556(10.324| 4:42| 627 | 7:40| 845| 932|11:42|12:52 |13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 1707 | 18:12|19:27 | 20:47 | 23:10
810(01) | Dywity-Gminny Osrodek Kultury 0.52210.846| 443| 628| 7:41| 846| 933 |11:43(12:53 |13:43 [14:43|15:43|17:08 | 18:13 | 19:28 | 20:48 | 23:11
(DYW) | Dywity 0.515(11.361| 445| 6:30| 7:43| 848| 935|11:45|12:55 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 |17:10 | 18:15|19:30 | 20:50 | 23:13
814(03) | Dywity 0.13811.499| 445| 6:30| 7:43| 848| 9:35|11:45|12:55 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 17:10 | 18:15|19:30 | 20:50  23:13
816(01)NZ| Dywity-Cefarm 0.915(12.414| 446| 631 | 744 | 849| 936 |11:46|12:56 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 |17:1118:16|19:31 | 20:51 [23:14
818(01)NZ| Réznowo-Kolonia 0.456|12.870| 447| 632 7:45| 850| 937|11:47 |12:57 |13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 |17:12|18:17 | 19:32 | 20:52 | 23:15
820(01) |Réznowo Stare 1.791114.661] 450 | 6:35| 7:48| 853 | 9:40 [11:50 |13:00|13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 17:15 |18:20 | 19:35 | 20:55 | 23:18
822(01) |Réznowo-Osiedle 1.226(15.887| 452 | 637| 750| 855| 9:42 |11:52 |13:02|13:52 | 14:52 | 15:52 [17:17 {18:22 | 19:37 | 20:57 | 23:20
825(02) |Réznowo 0.67016.557| 453| 6:38| 751 | 856| 943|11:53{13:03 |13:53 [14:53|15:53|17:18|18:23 | 19:38 | 20:58 | 23:21
827(02) | Stupy 2.731(19.288| 457 | 6:43| 756 | 901| 9:48|11:58|13:08 |13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 17:23 | 18:28 | 19:43 | 21:03 | 23:25
828(02) | Stupy-Kosciot 0.436(19.724| 458| 644 | 757 | 902| 949|11:59(13:09 |13:59 |14:59 | 15:59 | 17:24 | 18:29 | 19:44 | 21:04 | 23:26
830(02)NZ| Stupy-Osiedle Leéne 0.595(20.319| 459| 6:45| 758 | 903| 950|12:00|13:10 |14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:25 | 18:30 | 19:45 | 21:05 | 23:27
694(02) |KieZliny-Domagaly Kapliczka 0.344120.663| 459| 6:45| 758 | 903| 95012:00|13:10 |14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:25 | 18:30 | 19:45 | 21:05 | 23:27
832(02)NZ| Myki-Ogrody | 0.524\21.187| 500| 6:46| 759 | 904| 951|12:01|13:11|14:01 |15:01 |16:01 | 17:26 | 18:31 | 19:46 | 21:06 | 23:28
834(02)NZ| Myki-Ogrody I 0.419/21.606| 501| 6:47| 800 | 905| 952|12:02|13:12|14:02 |15:02 | 16:02 | 17:27 | 18:32 | 19:47 | 21:07 | 23:29
836(04) |Wadag 0.749|22.355| 503 | 6:49| 802| 907| 954 |12:04 |13:14 |14:04 [15:04 | 16:04 | 17:29|18:34 | 19:49 | 21:09 | 23:31
803(02) |Kiedliny-Kosciot 1.120| 1.120
(WAD) |Wadag 0.881] 2.001 | 503| 649| 802| 907 | 954 |12:04 |13:14|14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 [17:29 |18:34 | 19:49 | 21:09 | 23:31
209(02) | Osrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 1.441123.796] 505| 651| 804 | 909 | 9:56 |12:06 |13:16|14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 |17:31 [18:36 | 19:51 | 21:11|23:33
540(02) |Jagiellonska-Szpital 0.685(24.481| 506| 653| 806| 9:11| 958|12:08|13:18 |14:08 |15:08 | 16:08 | 17:33 | 18:38 | 19:53 | 21:12 | 23:34
14(02)  |Bydgoska 0.83425.315| 508| 655| 808 | 9:13|10:00|12:10{13:20 | 14:10 |15:10 | 16:10 | 17:35 | 18:40 | 19:55 | 21:14 | 23:36
751(52) |Torurska 0.257|25.572| 508| 655| 808 | 9:13|10:00|12:10{13:20 |14:10 |15:10 | 16:10 | 17:35 | 18:40 | 19:55 | 21:14 | 23:36
345(02)  |Cmentarz Poprzeczna 0.742|26.314| 510| 657 | 810 | 9:15]10:02|12:12|13:22 |14:12 |15:12 | 16:12 | 17:37 | 18:42 | 19:57 | 21:16 | 23:38
749(51) |Reymonta 0.653|26.967| 5:12| 659 812 9:17|10:04 |12:14|13:24 |14:14 |15:14 | 16:14 | 17:39 | 18:44 | 19:59 | 21:18 | 23:40
16(02)  |Limanowskiego 0.668|27.635| 5:14| 703 | 816| 920|10:07 |12:17|13:27 |14:18 |15:18 | 16:18 | 17:42 | 18:47 | 20:02 | 21:20 | 23:42
521(03) |Dworzec Giowny 1.235(28.870] 517| 707| 820| 924 |10:11 [12:21 |13:31|14:22|15:22 | 16:22 | 17:46 | 18:50 | 20:05 | 21:23 | 23:44
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